40900008933/

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL

(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
· ·

Office Use Only



700160230647

LD9-8933/

09/15/09--01023--014 **130.00

LLC



N. CAUSSEAUX

SEP 16 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

	Registration Division of C						
SUBJEC	т.	к	ludos	Lab,	LLC		
Sebte	··	Name of Limit					
The enclo	sed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitt	ed for fil	ling.		
Please ret	urn all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to th	e follow	ing:		
_		G. Do		Conw	ell, Jr.		
			ivame (or rerson			
		Conw	···		k, P.A.		
			Firm/C	Company			
		2701 N. Rock	cy Poir	nt Drive	e, Suite	1200	
			Ad	dress			
		Tam	pa, Fl	orida 3	3607		
		Cit	ty/State a	ind Zip C	ode		
		dconwell E-mail address: (to be used					
For furthe	r informatior	concerning this matter, pleas		·	opore notice		
		van Conwell, Jr.	_ at (813)		82-8000 phone Number
	Name	or reison		Area Co	ode & Dayiii	ile Tele	phone Number
Enclosed	is a check f	for the following amount:					
\$125.00	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Ce	rtified (ling Fee & Copy opy is enclo	_	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Registr Division Cliftor 2661 I	Courier A ration Section on of Corpo Building Executive C	on orations Center C	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FL	ORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY				
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	SP 15 X				
Kudos Lab,	LLC ty Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")				
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")				
ARTICLE II - Address:	insing office of the Limited Lightlity Company is				
The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:				
3837 Northdale Blvd, Suite 365	3837 Northdale Blvd, Suite 365				
Tampa, FL 33624	Tampa, FL 33624				
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the re	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another				
Travis B	and				
Name	Ond				
3837 Northdale B	lvd. Suite 365				
Florida street address (P.O.					
Tampa, FL 33624	FI.				
City, State, ar	nd Zip				
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as a I further agree to comply with the provisions of all rformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S				

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u>		Name and Address:	路型 万
"MGR" = Mana	-		Hã _
"MGRM" = Ma	naging Member		E ST ST
MGMR		Travis Bond	
		3837 Northdale Blvd, Suite 365	**
		Tampa, FL 33624	
			<u> </u>
			·
			
			
ZT 1	. • • • • • • •		
Use arrachment	t if necessary)		
·	e date if other than the d	ate of filing: September 4, 2009	(OPTIONAL)
ICLE V: Effective	sted, the date must be s late of filing.)	ate of filing: September 4, 2009 specific and cannot be more than five b	
ICLE V: Effective effective date is li 90 days after the d	sted, the date must be slate of filing.) IGNATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five b	usiness days p
CLE V: Effective effective date is lied to days after the d	sted, the date must be slate of filing.) IGNATURE:		usiness days p
CLE V: Effective effective date is lied to days after the d	sted, the date must be state of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of the control of the	or an authorized representative of a member, on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ates an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	usiness days p
CLE V: Effective effective date is li	sted, the date must be state of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitution.	or an authorized representative of a member, on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury n are true.)	usiness days p
CLE V: Effective effective date is lied of the days after the d	sted, the date must be state of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constituted that the facts stated herei	or an authorized representative of a member, on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ates an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	usiness days p
ICLE V: Effective effective date is li	sted, the date must be state of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constituted that the facts stated herei	or an authorized representative of a member, on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution are true.) Travis Bond	usiness days p
ICLE V: Effective effective date is lise 90 days after the days after the days effective of Filing Fees	sted, the date must be state of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constituted that the facts stated herei	or an authorized representative of a member on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury n are true.) Travis Bond d or printed name of signee	usiness days p
ICLE V: Effective effective date is li 90 days after the d REQUIRED SI Filing Fees \$125.00 Filing of Reg	Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated herei	or an authorized representative of a member on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury n are true.) Travis Bond d or printed name of signee	usiness days p